Gower School District 62

Contracts Exceeding $25,000
For Fiscal Year July 1, 2023 to June 30, 2024

ZIONS BANE, CORFORATE TRUST DIVISION
LADSE

ALLOY ARCHITECTURAL SOLUTIOMS
MICOWILLIAMS ELECTRIC COMPANY INC
FLO TECH MECHAMICAL

GRAMD PRAIRIETRANSIT
LINCOLMNWAY AREA AFFILIATION

RB COMSTRIMCTION INC

FREDERICK QUINM CORPORATION
GORDOMN FOOD SERVICEINC

JUST RITE ACOUSTICS

JAC MASOMRY INC

ELLIOT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
MICKINMEY STEEL & SALES INC

T5 COMMERCIAL FLOOR COVERIMG INC
VILLAGE OF WILLOWBRODOK
COLLECTIVE LIABILITY INSURAMCE COOPERATIVE
AMERICAN GRADIMG INC

DCG ROOFING SOLUTIONS INC
BRITTEM SCHOOL

COW INC

BUSINESS CARD

ABBEY PAVING &

U.5. Bancorp

BREEZY HILL LAMDSCAPING INC
JENSEM'S PLUMBING & HEATING LLC
HOLTZ EDMCATIOMAL CENTER
LOWERY MC DOMMELL CO

GUIDING LIGHT

CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY IMC
FORWARD SPACE

COMED

04K BROOK MECHANICAL SERVICES INC
AMAZOM CAPITAL SERVICES

IMAGINE LEARMING LLC

H21 GROUP INC

BERW'YM GARAGE

ADAPTABILITY

FRANE COOMEY COMPANY

MAY DECORATIMNG 11IL

MIDWEST EDUCATIOMAL FURMISHIMG INC
INTELLITEXT LLC

SEAL SOUTH INC

KOMICA MINOLTA

BUILDING AUTOMATION SOLUTIONS
ALWARREM OIL COMPANY IMNC.
LAFORCE HOLDINGS LLS

CHAMPIOMN DRYWALLINC

CURREMNT TECHMNOLOGIES CORP
GREEM ASSOCIATES

KESS0R ENTERPRISES LTD

VANGUARD EMERGY

SIERRA COMNSULTING GROUP INC
CENTRAL STATES BLIS SALES INC
WAREHOUSE DIRECTINC

COMCAST

%1,136,700.00
604,671.99
472,643.00
427,033.00
390,712.00
246,281.01
236,644.00
217,891.00
157,525.00
166,433.27
165,361.00
158,550.00
157,152.00
154,373.00
142,769.00
142,647.59
1365,409.00
128,063.00
127,853.00
124,838.28
118,158.00
115,111.27
112,659.00
111,010.00
102,608.00
99,274.66
94,696.67
94,411.11
94,100.03
590,4359.66
89,675.85
82,872.18
80,216.87
78,452.27
78.442.60
68,048.00
67,175.32
60,782.25
56,738.315
53,255.00
52,995.50
51,205.00
4902552
42,120.09
37,054.00
36,584.49
35,503.00
33,353.00
32,478.00
31,924.81
31,668.00
30,998.78
30,833.31
28,848.45
27,597.36
26,285.30
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