Gower School District 62 Contracts Exceeding \$25,000 For Fiscal Year July 1, 2023 to June 30, 2024

ZIONS BANK, CORPORATE TRUST DIVISION	\$ 1	1,136,700.00
LADSE	\$	604,671.99
ALLOY ARCHITECTURAL SOLUTIONS	\$	472,643.00
MCWILLIAMS ELECTRIC COMPANY INC	\$	427,033.00
FLO TECH MECHANICAL	\$	390,712.00
GRAND PRAIRIE TRANSIT	\$	246,281.01
LINCOLNWAY AREA AFFILIATION	\$	236,644.00
RB CONSTRUCTION INC	\$	217,891.00
FREDERICK QUINN CORPORATION	\$	167,925.00
GORDON FOOD SERVICE INC	\$	166,433.27
JUST RITE ACOUSTICS	\$	165,361.00
JAC MASONRY INC	\$	158,590.00
ELLIOT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$	157,152.00
MCKINNEY STEEL & SALES INC	\$	154,373.00
TSI COMMERCIAL FLOOR COVERING INC	\$	142,769.00
VILLAGE OF WILLOWBROOK	\$	142,647.59
COLLECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE COOPERATIVE	\$	136,409.00
AMERICAN GRADING INC	\$	128,063.00
DCG ROOFING SOLUTIONS INC	\$	127,853.00
BRITTEN SCHOOL	\$	124,838.28
CDW INC	\$	118,158.00
BUSINESS CARD	\$	115,111.27
ABBEY PAVING &	\$	112,659.00
U.S. Bancorp	\$	111,010.00
BREEZY HILL LAND SCAPING INC	\$	102,608.00
JENSEN'S PLUMBING & HEATING LLC	\$	99,274.66
HOLTZ EDUCATIONAL CENTER	\$	94,696.67
LOWERY MC DONNELL CO	\$	94,411.11
GUIDING LIGHT	\$	94,100.03
CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY INC	\$	90,439.66
FORWARD SPACE	\$	89,675.85
COMED	\$	82,872.18
OAK BROOK MECHANICAL SERVICES INC	\$	80,216.87
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES	\$	78,452.27
IMAGINE LEARNING LLC	\$	78,449.60
H2I GROUP INC	\$	68,048.00
BERWYN GARAGE	\$	67,175.32
ADAPTABILITY	\$	60,782.25
FRANK COONEY COMPANY	\$	56,738.35
MAY DECORATING II IL	\$	53,255.00
MIDWEST EDUCATIONAL FURNISHING INC	\$	52,995.50
INTELLITEXT LLC	\$	51,205.00
SEAL SOUTH INC	\$	49,025.52
KONICA MINOLTA	\$	42,120.09
BUILDING AUTOMATION SOLUTIONS	\$	37,054.00
AL WARREN OIL COMPANY INC.	\$	36,584.49
LAFORCE HOLDINGS LLS	\$	35,903.00
CHAMPION DRYWALL INC	\$	33,393.00
CURRENT TECHNOLOGIES CORP	\$	32,478.00
GREEN ASSOCIATES	\$	31,924.81
KESSOR ENTERPRISES LTD	\$	31,668.00
VANGUARD ENERGY	\$	30,998.78
SIERRA CONSULTING GROUP INC	\$	30,833.31
CENTRAL STATES BUS SALES INC	\$	28,848.45
WAREHOUSE DIRECT INC	\$	27,597.36
COMCAST	\$	26,285.30
	,	